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Maruichi Leavitt Pipe & Tube Announces
NEW

Sales Representation in
Southern Illinois, Missouri, Arkansas and Western

Tennessee

Seated: L to R  Michael and John Jr
Standing: L to R  Dan and Jim

     I am very pleased to announce effective March 1, 2018 the Phelan-Tramelli Sales
Agency will be Manufacturer Reps for Maruichi Leavitt Pipe & Tube in the following
territory:  Missouri, Arkansas, the southern two-thirds of  Illinois and the western half
of Tennessee.
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     The Phelan Tramelli Sales Agency, located in St. Louis, Missouri has been in
business since 1958. This highly respected Sales Agency is currently represented by
the four Tramelli brothers  Dan, John Jr., Jim and Michael, sons of the original co-
founder John J. Tramelli.
    
       Please join me in welcoming the Tramelli Family in to our family as Phelan-
Tramelli begins their association with Maruichi Leavitt.

All the Best, 

Patrick J. Knutson
Director of Sales 

Contact Information

Phelan-Tramelli Sales Agency, Inc.
Office: 314-727-3400

Dan Tramelli, Manufacturer's Representative (AR, MO, TN)
Cell Phone: 314.807.1194
E-mail:  dtramelli@phelantramelli.com

John V. Tramelli Jr., Manufacturer's Representative (IL, MO) 
Cell Phone: 314.520.5236
E-mail: jrtramelli@phelantramelli.com

Michael Tramelli, Manufacturer's Representative 
Cell Phone: 314.808.5700
E-mail: mtramelli@phelantramelli.com
  
Jim Tramelli, Manufacturer's Representative (MO)
Cell Phone: 314.792.5551
E-mail:  jtramelli@tipstl.com

Maruichi Leavitt Pipe & Tube, Inc.
 
Bianca Ivancevich, Inside Sales (Illinois)
Direct: 773-881-2657
E-mail: bivancevich@leavitt-tube.com
 
Jim Frick, Inside Sales (Arkansas, Missouri, Tennessee)
Direct: 773-881-2610
E-mail:  jfrick@leavitt-tube.com

Pat Knutson, Director of Sales
Direct: 773-881-2653
E-mail:  pknutson@leavitt-tube.com 
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Maruichi Leavitt Pipe & Tube
1717 West 115th Street
Chicago, IL 60643
Office Line: 800-532-8488
Fax: 773-239-7700
www.leavitt-tube.com
 

About Maruichi Leavitt Pipe & Tube
Maruichi Leavitt Pipe & Tube began producing mechanical steel tubing in 1956. Over
the more than 60 years since, Maruichi Leavitt Pipe & Tube has evolved into an
industry leader with one of the broadest size ranges of Structural, Mechanical and Hi-
Y50 Pipe Size Tubing in the industry. Headquartered in Chicago, Illinois Maruichi
Leavitt Pipe & Tube currently operates five tubing mills at our 850,000 square
feet facility on Chicago's south side.

http://www.leavitt-tube.com/?utm_source=Phelan+Tramelli+Official+Introduction+2018%2F02%2F28&utm_campaign=Tramelli+Intro+Campaign&utm_medium=email

